TM
© 2026 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 4/8/2026
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

the desired wattage and CCT/Color for their project.
ORDERING INFO
ORDERING GUIDE:
Selectable LED Wattage / Lumen Output
Power Setting Low Power Medium Power High Power
SLED-SCCT Wattage (Lumens) 15 Watt (630 Lumens)A 20 Watt (840 Lumens)A 25 Watt (1050 Lumens)A
SLED-SRGB Wattage (Lumens) 10 Watt (30 Lumens)B 15 Watt (45 Lumens)B 20 Watt (60 Lumens)B
Note A: Lumen output based on 42LPW at 4000K CCT.
Note B: Lumen output based on 3LPW with RGB Color.
DIMENSIONS
9¼"
Series Wattage CCT Beam Angle Finish OptionsStyle Voltage
4.72"
6.3"
2.83"
SELECTABLE CCT OR RGB
5000K 4000K 3500K 3000K 2700K
Selectable CCT (SCCT)
RED GREEN BLUE YELLOW PURPLE
Selectable RGB (SRGB)
TM
© 2026 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 4/8/2026
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
Mini Wall Light
Compact Low Profile Wall Light
Selectable LED 3-Wattage / 5-CCT or 5-RGB Settings
Adjustable Uplight/Downlight/Photocell
SELECTABLE LED WATTAGE/CCT/PHOTOCELL/LIGHT DIRECTION
9¼"
Selectable CCT or RGB Settings
2700K | 3000K | 3500K | 4000K | 5000K
Red | Green | Blue | Yellow | Purple
Selectable Wattage Settings
SCCT 25 Watt | 20 Watt | 15 Watt
SRGB 20 Watt | 15 Watt | 10 Watt
Photocell Settings
ON / OFF
Selectable Light Direction Switch
DOWN Downlight Only
UP Uplight Only
FULL Uplight and Downlight
SWAPPABLE LENS FILTER (BEAM ANGLE MODIFIER)
Open Cover